Classroom Seniority List for SPS
Seniority Data as of 11-08-2025

Last I First Name

Jeweti Orval
Lower Wendy
Smith Charmian
Suh  Judy
Sulliva Laura
Wade Noreen
Puersc Katherine
CohodJayne
Habibi Heather
Phelps Molly
Guillia Curtis
Raber Sheila
Sales Gina
Smalls Delores
Egelm Constance
Neuhs Carol
Iglesia Liz

Liff  Suzanne
Dowd¢Kimberly
Krupa Caryn
Wise Valerie
Rampr Seeta
Lewis Catherine
Manja Evangeline
Oyero Adeoba
Muller Christopher
FacencAnne
Levy Diane
Dolce Justin
Fox Amanda
Nargel Marianne
Nelsor Kerry
Dinar Judith
Campt Mark

Seniority
46
42
36
34
29
27
27
24
24
24
23
22
22
20
17
17
17
16
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Seniority
Date
9/4/2007
9/6/1988
9/2/1997
9/4/2007
9/1/2004
9/5/2006
9/2/2008
1/21/2005
9/5/2006
9/4/2007
9/2/2008
9/1/2005
9/3/2009
9/2/1992
4/30/1999
9/6/2000
9/4/2001
9/3/1991
9/4/2001
9/1/2005
1/21/2014
2/9/2016
9/1/2019
9/1/1994
9/1/2022
9/1/2023
9/1/2024
9/4/2007
9/1/2025
9/1/2025
9/1/2025
9/1/2025
9/1/2025
9/1/2025



