

**Classroom Seniority List for SPS
Seniority Data as of 11-08-2025**

Last Name	First Name	Seniority	Seniority Date
Jewett	Orval	46	9/4/2007
Lowen	Wendy	42	9/6/1988
Smith	Charmian	36	9/2/1997
Suh	Judy	34	9/4/2007
Sulliva	Laura	29	9/1/2004
Wade	Noreen	27	9/5/2006
Puersc	Katherine	27	9/2/2008
Cohod	Jayne	24	1/21/2005
Habibi	Heather	24	9/5/2006
Phelps	Molly	24	9/4/2007
Guillia	Curtis	23	9/2/2008
Raber	Sheila	22	9/1/2005
Sales	Gina	22	9/3/2009
Smalls	Delores	20	9/2/1992
Egelm	Constance	17	4/30/1999
Neuhs	Carol	17	9/6/2000
Iglesia	Liz	17	9/4/2001
Liff	Suzanne	16	9/3/1991
Dowd	Kimberly	13	9/4/2001
Krupa	Caryn	9	9/1/2005
Wise	Valerie	9	1/21/2014
Rampr	Seeta	9	2/9/2016
Lewis	Catherine	5	9/1/2019
Manja	Evangeline	3	9/1/1994
Oyero	Adeoba	3	9/1/2022
Muller	Christopher	2	9/1/2023
Facenc	Anne	2	9/1/2024
Levy	Diane	1	9/4/2007
Dolce	Justin	1	9/1/2025
Fox	Amanda	1	9/1/2025
Narge	Marianne	1	9/1/2025
Nelsor	Kerry	1	9/1/2025
Dinar	Judith	1	9/1/2025
Camp	Mark	1	9/1/2025